
cave specials
JUNE 2025

$10.00

$15.00

$ 9.00

$16.00

A)  NANBAN KUSHIAGE
A Cave favourite. Chicken nanban,

this time skewer-style, with tartare

sauce  

B) CAVE NIBBLES
Sticky chicken nibbles, our way!.

C) NEGIMA
Chicken thigh and spring onion

yakitori

D) KAKUNI
Slow braised pork belly in savoury

broth


